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APELLIDD ¥ WOMBRE

| Tinti Edwarda Javier
Aranda Maximiliano Matias

Barnatens Agustin Robero

[Mestres Daniel Enrigus
‘Meira Jorge Ricarda

Bermajo Ramiro
Henriquaz Gabrial Estatran
Sarmbueera Herman Marcela

hsarez Gristian Rodrgo

Montenegre Antonic Raman
Rodriguez Nicolds Horacie
Marguez Andres Daric
Cantena Josd Antonio
Rossing Marcelo Fabio
Sambusza Jorge Roman

APELLICD ¥ NOMBRE

_nmmwnaunm Martin
Wiscay Yamif Amilcar

Cria Fabie Martin
Zubiri Maria Dacar
Alvarer Grossembacher Faderioo

ANERD |

ENTREVISTA -
mnx. 30 pbos.
23,00
25,00
20,00
23,00
18,00
20,00
21,00
24,00
20,00
19
22
22
18
18
31

LCHOELE CHOEL

ENTREVISTA
max, 30 plos,
26
21
22
20
21

ANTECEDOENTES -
My, 10 phas,
21,50
13,50
20,00
17,00
17,60
20,00
14,041
12,00
14,00
13,80
8.3
8,00
12,50
14,50
a5

ANTECEDEMTESR
maz. 30 pio=
11,50
.50
L
7.0
5,00

PRACTICS -
maéx. 40 plas,  TOTAL
38,00 RS0
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PRACTICO ol | S0P O LT
max 40 piek,  TOTAL
36 74,80
36 65,50
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